
Date  VENUE CITY/TOWN BOX OFFICE WEBSITE

Sun 23 Feb Festival Theatre Edinburgh 0131  529 6000 www.capitaltheatres.com/kings

Mon 24 Feb Royal Concert Hall Glasgow  01413538000 www.glasgowconcerthalls.com

Tue 25 Feb Liverpool Philharmonic Hall * Liverpool 0151 709 3789 www.liverpoolphil.com

Wed 26 Feb De Montfort * Leicester 0116 233 3111 www.demontforthall.co.uk

Thu 27 Feb Theatre Severn Shrewsbury 01743 281281 www.theatresevern.co.uk

Fri 28 Feb The Bridgewater Hall Manchester 0161 907 9000 www.bridgewater-hall.co.uk

Sat 29 Feb Newcastle City Hall Newcastle 0844 811 2121 www.theatreroyal.co.uk

Sun 1 Mar Grand Theatre * Leeds 0844 8482700 www.leedsgrandtheatre.com

Mon 2 Mar Regent * Ipswich 01473 433100 www.ipswichregent.com

Tue 3 Mar Corn Exchange * Cambridge 01223 357851 www.cornex.co.uk

Wed 4 Mar G Live * Guildford 01483 369350 www.glive.co.uk

Thu 5 Mar City Hall * Salisbury 01722 434434 www.cityhallsalisbury.co.uk

Fri 6 Mar Plymouth Pavilions * Plymouth 03337727727 www.plymouthpavilions.com

Sat 7 Mar Westlands * Yeovil 01935 422884 www.octagon-theatre.co.uk

Sun 8 Mar Bournemouth Pavilion Bournemouth 0844 576 3000 www.bournemouthpavilion.co.uk

Mon	 9	 Mar	 St	David’s	Hall	 Cardiff	 029	2087	8444	 www.stdavidshallcardiff.co.uk

Tue 10 Mar Town Hall * Cheltenham 0844 576 2210 www.cheltenhamtownhall.org.uk

Mon 23 Mar Palladium London 020 7087 7747 www.londontheatres.co.uk

2020 Tour Dates

Please click on the web addresses to access unique ticket booking sites 

- or -

* Where on-line booking is not available -  Please call the Box Office or in person

* Fees apply. Calls cost up to 7p per minute plus your phone company’s access charge. Nb. Some venues may include booking and/or transaction fees.

Please note. If your unable to book tickets direct from the venues for any reason, please book through:

Ticketmaster https://www.ticketmaster.co.uk/search?q=dick+and+angel

 Ticketline https://www.ticketline.co.uk/dick-and-angel-dare-to-do-it#bio

https://www.ticketline.co.uk/dick-and-angel-dare-to-do-it#bio



